
Farming, Saturday, February 11

EAT THE HIGH PRICE OF HAY!
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BEACON Stitch HAS
ALREADY BEEN PROVEN

AS A ROUGHAGE EXTENDER
IN MANY TOP

NORTHEASTERN HERDS.

NUTRIENT COMPARISON
Good

Quality
Alfalfa*
14.6%

1.9
28.6
50.7

1.47
24

Beacon
STRETCH

Prot. 12.%
Fat 1.5
Fiber 12-20
TON 64-67
Ca. 1.75
Phos. .60
Vit.AIU/lb. 3,000
Vit. D IU/lb. 6,000
Trace Minerals Complete
* Morrison’s Analysis

Corn silage
(Dry Matter)

7.8%
2.2

27.1
58.8

.27

.16

I*
$

Oats*
12.%
4.6

11.

Beet
Pulp*
8.0%

Soy Bran
Flakes*

8.5
1.5

35.8
60

.35

.15

21.0
68

.69
0841

70
.09
.33

Limited Some Limited Few Some

Notice that in almost every nutrient specification, Stretch is superior to roughages or other
roughage substitutes

FEEDING
Stretch can be used in many ways A thumb rule is that 1 lb. Stretch replaces IVz lbs. hay, 2Vz lbs.

hay crop silage, 3 lbs. corn silage.

Stretch can replace oats in a grist ration Being a pellet, it aids in flowability in bulk handling
facilities. Stretch contains molasses, thereby increasing the molasses content of the total grist
without adding to "stickiness”
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BEACON StretcH IS A PELLET - Available in bag or bulk.

CALL YOUR BEACON DEALER TODAY!
H. JACOB HOOBER CLARK SUPPLY GO. THARPE & GREEK MILL NEW FREEDOM FARM &

HOME SUPPLY, INC.Intercourse, PA
717-768-3431

Rising Sun, MD
301-658-5125

Churchville, MD
301-734-7772

New Freedom, PA
717-235-3606

L. MUMMERT CO. MCCRACKEN’S FEED MILL, IHC. R & W FEEDS AND HARDWARE
Hanover, PA

717-637-6923
Manheim, PA
717-665-2186

Centerport, PA 19516
215-926-3818

RICHARD B. KENDIG CHESTER WIEST
N FEEDS Special Accounts

Representative
Phone 301-478-3058

Sale & Distribution
Manager

Phone 717-741 2600
Manager

™ BeacQn Milling Company,

R. E. RUDISILI SCOn HODGSON
Sales & Distribution

Phone 717-854-2281

Beacon Advisor
Phone 717-292-2279

York, P
Phone 717-84Inc.


