Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 11, 1978—17

**BEAT THE HIGH PRICE OF HAY!** Net weight shown on bag BEACON STRETCH GUARANTEED ANALYSIS 12% YOUR Crude Protein, not less than 11/2% 20% Crude Fat, not less than INGREDIENTS Plant Protein Products, Grain Products, Roughage Products, Processed Grain By-Products, Lignin Sulfonate, Cane Molasses, Irradiated Dried Yeast, Vitamin A Acetate Irradiated Stability), Calcium Carbonate, Improved stability), Calcium Phosphate, Salt, Improved and Monocalcium Phosphate, Salt, Dicalcium Iodate, Magnesium Oxide, Calcium Iodate, Cobalt Carbonate, Iron Carbonate, Copper Oxide, Zinc Oxide, Potassium Sulfate, Magnesium Sulfate Crude Fiber, not more than ROUGHAGE **BEACON STRETCH HAS ALREADY BEEN PROVEN** Manufactured by BEACON FEEDS **AS A ROUGHAGE EXTENDER** THE BEACON MILLING CO., INC. **IN MANY TOP** General Offices Cayuga, New York 13034 NORTHEASTERN HERDS. くちんくしょう ñę. NUTRIENT COMPARISON

(è

0

۱.)

		NOIN				
•		Good				
	Beacon	Quality	Corn silage		Beet	Soy Bran
	STRETCH	Alfalfa*	(Dry Matter)	Oats*	Pulp*	Flakes*
Prot.	12.%	14.6%	7.8%	12.%	8.0%	8.5
Fat	1.5	1.9	2.2	4.6	.5	1.5
Fiber	12-20	28.6	27.1	11.	21.0	35.8
TDN	64-67	50.7	58.8	70	68	60
Ca.	1.75	1.47	.27	.09	.69	.35
Phos.	.60	-24	.16	.33	08	.15
Vit. A IU/Ib.	3,000	_ ?	?			-
Vit. D IU/Ib.	6,000	?	?			
Trace Minerals	Complete	Limited	Some	Limited	Few	Some
*Morrison's Anal	ysis					

Notice that in almost every nutrient specification, **Stretch** is superior to roughages or other roughage substitutes

## FEEDING

Stretch can be used in many ways A thumb rule is that 1 lb. Stretch replaces  $1\frac{1}{2}$  lbs. hay,  $2\frac{1}{2}$  lbs. hay crop silage, 3 lbs. corn silage.

ACON FEEDS	RICHARD B. KENDIG Special Accounts Representative Phone 301-478-3058	CHESTER WIEST Sale & Distribution Manager Phone 717-741 2600	R. E. RUDISILL Sales & Distribution Manager Phone 717-854-2281	SCOTT HODGSON Beacon Advisor Phone 717-292-2279	
W. L. MUMMERT CO. Hanover, PA 717-637-6923		EN'S FEED MILL, INC. Manheim, PA 717-665-2186		EDS AND HARDWARE Aterport, PA 19516 215-926-3818	
H. JACOB HOOBER Intercourse, PA 717-768-3431	CLARX SUPPLY CO. Rising Sun, MD 301-658-5125 THARPE & GREEN MI Churchville, MD 301-734-7772		MD H	NEW FREEDOM FARM & HOME SUPPLY, INC. New Freedom, PA 717-235-3606	
	YOUR BEA		•		
AMUNISTOPHIC.	. Stretch contains molasses, the adding to "stickiness". CON STRETCH IS A P	•	a an		